
Roadmap to NYS Pyramid Model Implementation Series

Would you like more information about becoming a New York State
Implementing Program?

Consider joining us for this preparation series that will take you through each step
of the process.  We begin with an overview of the Pyramid Model and how it
complements other NYS initiatives, next we take a look at what is involved in
becoming an implementing program and finally we walk you through the
application pre-planning tool.  Once your application is accepted you are invited to
an implementation Kick-off session.

Dates and enrollment links for upcoming sessions below.

INTRODUCTION SESSIONS: (virtual)

Tuesday, 06/21/22  6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
REGISTRATION: https://www.eventbrite.com/e/354841880617

Thursday, 07/14/22 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
REGISTRATION: https://forms.gle/TLM4G7umSaSUXyMS8

Wednesday, 7/20/22  6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
REGISTRATION: https://www.eventbrite.com/e/354850105217

Tuesday, 8/16/22  10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
REGISTRATION:
https://www.nyworksforchildren.org/aspire/go/register.aspx?evid=422029

Tuesday, 08/23/22 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
REGISTRATION: https://forms.gle/TLM4G7umSaSUXyMS8

Wednesday, 8/24/22  6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/354841880617
https://forms.gle/TLM4G7umSaSUXyMS8
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/354850105217
https://www.nyworksforchildren.org/aspire/go/register.aspx?evid=422029
https://forms.gle/TLM4G7umSaSUXyMS8


REGISTRATION: https://www.eventbrite.com/e/354860215457

Thursday, 9/22/22  6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
REGISTRATION: https://www.eventbrite.com/e/354868700837

Thursday, 9/29/22  1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
REGISTRATION: https://forms.gle/TLM4G7umSaSUXyMS8

Thursday, 10/06/22 – 12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.
REGISTRATION:
https://www.nyworksforchildren.org/aspire/go/register.aspx?evid=422030

Wednesday, 12/07/22 – 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
REGISTRATION:
https://www.nyworksforchildren.org/aspire/go/register.aspx?evid=422032

SESSION 2 – BECOMING AN IMPLEMENTING PROGRAM (virtual)

Thursday, 10/6/22 – 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
Tuesday, 10/18/22 – 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

REGISTRATION LINK: https://forms.gle/FJyBJGJAPFxTDywc7

SESSION 3 – OVERVIEW OF THE PRE-PLANNING TOOL (virtual)

Thursday, 10/20/22 – 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
Friday, 10/28/22 – 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m

REGISTRATION LINK: https://forms.gle/FJyBJGJAPFxTDywc7

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/354860215457
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/354868700837
https://forms.gle/TLM4G7umSaSUXyMS8
https://www.nyworksforchildren.org/aspire/go/register.aspx?evid=422030
https://www.nyworksforchildren.org/aspire/go/register.aspx?evid=422032
https://forms.gle/FJyBJGJAPFxTDywc7
https://forms.gle/FJyBJGJAPFxTDywc7


SESSION 4 – PYRAMID MODEL PROGRAM-WIDE
IMPLEMENTATION KICK-OFF (virtual)

Tuesday, 6/28/22 – 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
Thursday, 11/17/22 – 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

By invitation after completion of Application

For more information or questions contact
Sheridan Povemba – spovemba@nyaeyc.org
Deb Fitzgerald – dfitzgerald@nyaeyc.org

mailto:spovemba@nyaeyc.org
mailto:dfitzgerald@nyaeyc.org

